
LAST NAME FIRST NAME DATE PUBLISHED PAGE NUMBER
Alexander Jesse Saturday, March 7, 1868 Pg 2

Bassett Thomas Saturday, December 5, 1868 Pg 2

Beyerly Mrs. Rachel Saturday, January 4, 1868 Pg 3

Bonsall Mrs. Mary Saturday, December 26, 1868 Pg 3

Brunner Mrs. Anna Barbara Saturday, December 12, 1868 Pg 2

Carlin William H. Saturday, April 18, 1868 Pg 3

Connolley James Saturday, February 15, 1868 Pg 3

Crain Thomas W. Saturday, January 18, 1868 Pg 3

Cranston Ida Frances Saturday, December 26, 1868 Pg 2

Daniels John L. Saturday, September 12, 1868 Pg 2

Doerr Louis Adam Saturday, November 21, 1868 Pg 2

Eck John Saturday, October 24, 1868 Pg 3

Edmonds Mrs. Stephen Saturday, December 12, 1868 Pg 2

Fullerton Ida May Saturday, December 19, 1868 Pg 2

Garlic Dr. T.T. Saturday, July 25, 1868 Pg 2

Gates Mr. Saturday, August 1, 1868 Pg 3

Gilbert Mrs. Laura Virginia Saturday, October 24, 1868 Pg 2

Gillett Miss Sarah A. Saturday, November 14, 1868 Pg 2

Glidden George H. Saturday, August 1, 1868 Pg 2

Glidden Robert Bell Saturday, August 8, 1868 Pg 2

Hall Dr. O.J. Saturday, June 6, 1868 Pgs 2 & 3

Hard Elijah Saturday, January 4, 1868 Pg 2

Huntsinger Samuel Saturday, December 5, 1868 Pg 2

Hutchinson Charles Saturday, December 12, 1868 Pg 2

Ireland Mrs. Anna M. Saturday, December 26, 1868 Pg 2

Jefferson Wilhelmina Saturday, July 4, 1868 Pg 2

Kirkendall Truss Lynn Saturday, March 21, 1868 Pg 2

Larimer Mr. J.V. Saturday, March 21, 1868 Pg 2

Maddock Mrs. Elizabeth Saturday, November 7, 1868 Pg 2

McAvoy John W. Saturday, May 30, 1868 Pg 3

McFann Mrs. Nancy Saturday, October 10, 1868 Pg 2

McFarlin Charles E. Saturday, August 8, 1868 Pg 2

McReynolds Rev. Dr. Saturday, March 21, 1868 Pg 3

Miller Mr. A.F. Saturday, March 7, 1868 Pg 3

Miller Emma B. Saturday, August 1, 1868 Pg 2

Miller Elizabeth Saturday, November 14, 1868 Pg 3

Miller Mrs. Samantha M. Saturday, December 12, 1868 Pg 2

Moyer Mrs. Mary D. Saturday, December 5, 1868 Pg 2

Newman Jarrett Saturday, May 16, 1868 Pg 2

Nurnberger Mrs. Margaret Saturday, February 22, 1868 Pg 3

Powers Frank Saturday, July 25, 1868 Pg 2

Prediger Frederick Saturday, December 26, 1868 Pgs 2 & 3

Purcell Mary Emma Saturday, August 22, 1868 Pg 2

Scott Philip Saturday, May 16, 1868 Pg 2

Spry John W. Saturday, February 22, 1868 Pg 2



Tobin William J. Saturday, December 5, 1868 Pgs 2 & 3

Tobin William Saturday, December 26, 1868 Pg 2

Trotter John C. Saturday, August 1, 1868 Pg 2

Vincent George Lewis Saturday, August 29, 1868 Pg 2

Watts Mary Alice Saturday, August 1, 1868 Pg 2

Wear Joseph Saturday, July 4, 1868 Pg 2

White Uriah Saturday, November 21, 1868 Pg 2

Williams Annie Saturday, March 7, 1868 Pg 2


